Dahua Technology DH-AS5500-48GT4XF-600 dispositivo de redes
Gestionado L3 Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000) Energia sobre
Ethernet (PoE) Negro

Marca : Dahua Technology Codigo del producto: DH-
AS5500-48GT4XF-600

Nombre del producto : DH-AS5500-48GT4XF-600

Dahua Technology DH-AS5500-48GT4XF-600. Tipo de interruptor: Gestionado, Capa del interruptor: L3.
Puertos tipo basico de conmutacién RJ-45 Ethernet: Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000), Cantidad de puertos
bésicos de conmutacion RJ-45 Ethernet: 48. Tabla de direcciones MAC: 16000 entradas, Capacidad de
conmutacion: 336 Gbit/s. Estandares de red: IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3ad, IEEE 802.3ae, IEEE
802.3u, IEEE 802.3x, IEEE 802.3z. Energia sobre Ethernet (PoE). Montaje en rack

Management features Design
Switch type * Managed Housing material
Switch layer L3 Power
Web-based management v
Power source *
System event log v Power supply included *
Ports & interfaces AC input voltage
Basic switching RJ-45 Ethernet ports , AC input frequency
quantity * Input current
fya;écf"‘”tc“'”g RJ-45 Ethernet ports o1t Ethernet (10/100/1000)  Power over Ethernet (PoE)
SFP+ module slots quantity 4 Power over Ethernet (PoE) *
Network Power over Ethernet (PoE) power

per port

IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE Total Power over Ethernet (PoE)

Networking standards * 802.3ad, IEEE 802.3ae, IEEE 802.3u, budget
IEEE 802.3x, IEEE 802.3z
10G support * v Operational conditions

Data transmission Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)

Switchinlg capacity * 336 Gbit/s Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Forwarding rate 130.952 Mpps Storage relative humidity (H-H)
MAC address table * 16000 entries
Weight & dimensions

Jumbo frames support v
Jumbo frames 10000 Width
Packet buffer memory 24 MB Depth

. Height
Security Weight
IGMP snooping v

Packaging data

Multicast features Package width

Multicast support v Package depth

Protocols Package height
Load update files and update using Certificates
Xmodem/FTP/TFTP Configure Certification
through CLI, Telnet, and Console
port SNMPv1/v2/v3 Web network
management RMON alarm, RMON
Management protocols event, and RMON history System

logs, multi-level alarms, and debug

information HGMPv2 NTP Ping and

Tracert VCT DLDP Port loopback

detection Power supply, fan, and

temperature alarms BFD

Supported network protocols STP/RSTP/MSTP PVST RRPP ERPS
Design
Rack mounting * v

Metal

PoE

X

100 - 240V
50/60 Hz
6A

30 W

600 W

-5-45°C
-40-70°C
5-95%
5-95%

440 mm
460 mm
43.6 mm
9.5 kg

608 mm
576 mm
180 mm

CE; FCC
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Design

Stackable * v
Product colour Black
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