

Dahua Technology DH-AS5500-48GT4XF-600 dispositivo de redes Gestionado L3 Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000) Energía sobre Ethernet (PoE) Negro

Marca: Dahua Technology

Código del producto: DHAS5500-48GT4XF-600

Nombre del producto: DH-AS5500-48GT4XF-600

Dahua Technology DH-AS5500-48GT4XF-600. Tipo de interruptor: Gestionado, Capa del interruptor: L3. Puertos tipo básico de conmutación RJ-45 Ethernet: Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000), Cantidad de puertos básicos de conmutación RJ-45 Ethernet: 48. Tabla de direcciones MAC: 16000 entradas, Capacidad de conmutación: 336 Gbit/s. Estándares de red: IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3ad, IEEE 802.3ae, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3x, IEEE 802.3z. Energía sobre Ethernet (PoE). Montaje en rack

Management features		Design	
Switch type *	Managed	Housing material	Metal
Switch layer	L3	Power	
Web-based management	•	Power source *	PoE
System event log	1	Power supply included *	×
Ports & interfaces		AC input voltage	100 - 240 V
Basic switching RJ-45 Ethernet ports quantity *	48	AC input frequency Input current	50/60 Hz 6 A
Basic switching RJ-45 Ethernet ports type *	Gigabit Ethernet (10/100/1000)	Power over Ethernet (PoE)	
SFP+ module slots quantity	4	Power over Ethernet (PoE) *	✓
Network		Power over Ethernet (PoE) power per port	30 W
Networking standards *	IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3ad, IEEE 802.3ae, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3x, IEEE 802.3z	Total Power over Ethernet (PoE) budget	600 W
10G support *	✓	Operational conditions	
Data transmission Switching capacity * Forwarding rate	336 Gbit/s 130.952 Mpps	Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H) Storage relative humidity (H-H)	-5 - 45 °C -40 - 70 °C 5 - 95% 5 - 95%
MAC address table * Jumbo frames support	16000 entries	Weight & dimensions	
Jumbo frames	10000	Width	440 mm
Packet buffer memory	24 MB	Depth	460 mm
Security		Height	43.6 mm
IGMP snooping	/	Weight	9.5 kg
Multicast features		Packaging data	
	✓	Package width Package depth	608 mm 576 mm
Multicast support	•	Package height	180 mm
Protocols		Certificates	
Management protocols	Load update files and update using Xmodem/FTP/TFTP Configure through CLI, Telnet, and Console port SNMPv1/v2/v3 Web network management RMON alarm, RMON event, and RMON history System logs, multi-level alarms, and debug information HGMPv2 NTP Ping and Tracert VCT DLDP Port loopback detection Power supply, fan, and temperature alarms BFD	Certification	CE; FCC
Supported network protocols	STP/RSTP/MSTP PVST RRPP ERPS		
Design			
Rack mounting *	✓		

Design

Stackable *

.

Product colour

Black

